Republic of Iraq - Ministry of Higher Education and Scientific Research

University of Tikrit / College of Adiministration & Economics

Bachelor's degree in Public Administration (First cycle)
Four years (Eight semesters) - 240 ECTS credits - 1 ECTS = 25 hr
Program Curriculum (2024 - 2025)
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Level Semester
UGI
One
Semester
Two

No.
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Module
Code

PU1101

Module Name in English

Principles of Public Administration

PU1102

Principles of Economics

PU1103

Principles of Accounting

PU1104

UN115

UN116

Module
Code

PU1201

Principles of Mathematics
English language
Arabic language

Module Name in English

Public Administration

PU1202

Principles of Statistecs

PU1203
PU1204
UN125

UN126

Accounting

Reading in Business

Fundamentals of Computer Science
Human Right & Democracy
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Language

Arabic
Arabic
Arabic
Arabic
English
Arabic
Total

Language

Arabic
Arabic
Arabic
English
Arabic
Arabic
Total

CL (hriw) Lect (hr/w)

NN W W w

17

CL (hriw) Lect (hr/w)

N BN W W

15

SSWL (hr/w) Exam SSWL USLS A SWL
hrisem
Lab (hriw) Pr (hr/w) Tut (hr/w) Semn (hr/w) hr/sem hr/sem hr/sem
1 3 78 122 200
1 3 63 87 150
1 3 63 87 150
1 3 63 87 150
3 33 17 50
3 33 17 50
0 2 2 0 18 333 417 750
SSWL (hr/w) Exam  SSWL Uy SWL
hrisem
Lab (hriw) Pr (hriw) Tut (hr/w) Semn (hr/w) hr/sem hr/sem hr/sem
1 3 78 122 200
1 3 63 87 150
1 3 63 87 150
1 3 48 77 125
2 3 48 27 75
3 33 17 50
2 2 2 0 18 333 417 750

ECTS

8.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
2.00
2.00
30.00

ECTS

8.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
3.00
2.00
30.00

Modul
e Type

" nwwmwo

Modul
e Type
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Prerequisite
Module(s)
Code

Prerequisite
Module(s)
Code




